

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019 OA-011	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/28/2019			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:	10/22/2019			Final action:	11/12/2019	
Title:	AMENDING CHAPTER 82 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, INCORPORATING AMENDMENTS TO THE TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN INTO THE DANE COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE PLAN					
Sponsors:	MELISSA RATCLIFF, CHUCK ERICKSON					
Indexes:						

mackee

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019 OA-011, 2. 2019 OA-011 staff report, 3. 2019 OA-011 SIGNED COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/18/2019	1	County Clerk	published	
11/12/2019	1	County Executive	signed	
11/7/2019	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
10/22/2019	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/22/2019	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee		
9/6/2019	1	County Board	referred	

AMENDING CHAPTER 82 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, INCORPORATING AMENDMENTS TO THE TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN INTO THE DANE COUNTY COMPREHENSIVE PLAN